
Thursday, 11th July 2013

Event n°
15 50 SF women heats
16 50 BF women heats

08 - 15 July - 2013 - Szczecin ( Poland )

Results of

14th European CMAS Junior Finswimming Championship

16 50 BF women heats
17 50 SF men heats
18 50 BF men heats
19 800 IM women slow heats / fast heat
20 800 IM men slow heats / fast heat
21 400 SF women slow heats / fast heat
22 400 SF men slow heats / fast heat
23 100 IM women slow heats / fast heat
24 100 IM men slow heats / fast heat
25 50 SF women final
26 50 BF women final
27 50 SF men final
28 50 BF men final



   50 m  SF W Heats - Results
Ev. 15 WR 18.42 XU H. (CHN) 03/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

ER 18.44 BELOMESTOVA K. (EST) 19/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 09:36:21.79

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 09:40:01.89

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 09:44:11.59

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 11/07/2013 09:48:35

1 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:18.99
2 DEMSKA Michalina 1996 POL 00:19.81
3 MEISEL Hannah 1997 GER 00:19.96
4 LUNGHI Nicole 1997 ITA 00:20.33
5 KOKESOVA Lenka 1997 CZE 00:20.43
6 VALENTYNA Tkalenko 1998 UKR 00:21.11
7 NYERGES Petra 1999 HUN 00:21.75

1 STATZ Meike 1996 GER 00:19.28
2 SKURLATOVA Alexsandra 1997 RUS 00:19.35
3 LECOEUR Maelle 1997 FRA 00:19.86
4 PRONKUL Eugenija 1997 LTU 00:20.35
5 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna 1999 GRE 00:20.90
6 GUVEN Nazli 1998 TUR 00:21.96

DSQ BOLOGNA Giulia 1996 ITA --:--.-- False start

1 BELOMESTINOVA Ksenia 1996 EST 00:18.36 New WR
2 BAKSHEEVA Iulia 1997 RUS 00:19.35
3 CHRIMATOPOULOU Aikaterini 1996 GRE 00:19.37
4 AKGUN Beste Tugcem 1997 TUR 00:19.83
5 MALACHOWSKA Kinga 1999 POL 00:20.05
6 SOBIES Pauline 1997 FRA 00:20.11
7 SINKEVICIUTE Monika 1997 LTU 00:20.72
8 ANGERMAYR Nina 2000 SUI 00:22.62



   50 m  SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 15 WR 18.42 XU H. (CHN) 03/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)
ER 18.44 BELOMESTOVA K. (EST) 19/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 11/07/2013 09:48:36

1 BELOMESTINOVA Ksenia 1996 EST 00:18.36
2 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:18.99 +00:00.63

3 STATZ Meike 1996 GER 00:19.28 +00:00.92

4 BAKSHEEVA Iulia 1997 RUS 00:19.35 +00:00.99

4 SKURLATOVA Alexsandra 1997 RUS 00:19.35 +00:00.99

6 CHRIMATOPOULOU Aikaterini 1996 GRE 00:19.37 +00:01.01

7 DEMSKA Michalina 1996 POL 00:19.81 +00:01.45

8 AKGUN Beste Tugcem 1997 TUR 00:19.83 +00:01.47

9 LECOEUR Maelle 1997 FRA 00:19.86 +00:01.50

10 MEISEL Hannah 1997 GER 00:19.96 +00:01.60

11 MALACHOWSKA Kinga 1999 POL 00:20.05 +00:01.69

12 SOBIES Pauline 1997 FRA 00:20.11 +00:01.75

13 LUNGHI Nicole 1997 ITA 00:20.33 +00:01.97

14 PRONKUL Eugenija 1997 LTU 00:20.35 +00:01.99

15 KOKESOVA Lenka 1997 CZE 00:20.43 +00:02.07

16 SINKEVICIUTE Monika 1997 LTU 00:20.72 +00:02.36

17 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna 1999 GRE 00:20.90 +00:02.54

18 VALENTYNA Tkalenko 1998 UKR 00:21.11 +00:02.75

19 NYERGES Petra 1999 HUN 00:21.75 +00:03.39

20 GUVEN Nazli 1998 TUR 00:21.96 +00:03.60

21 ANGERMAYR Nina 2000 SUI 00:22.62 +00:04.26

DSQ BOLOGNA Giulia 1996 ITA --:--.--



   50 m  BF W Heats - Results
Ev. 16 WR 22.42 FUSCO F. (ITA) 08/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

ER 22.42 FUSCO F. (ITA) 08/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 09:48:25.12

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 09:51:57.93

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 11/07/2013 09:56:21

1 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 00:22.86
2 PISARCZYK Amelia 1998 POL 00:23.29
2 HORAKOVA Gabriela 1998 CZE 00:23.29
4 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 1999 SVK 00:23.85
5 LECOEUR Maelle 1997 FRA 00:24.01

1 STADNIK Lidia 1999 RUS 00:22.90
2 CATANI Ilaria 1996 ITA 00:23.09
3 LADANYI Reka 1996 HUN 00:23.18
4 ROSOVA Veronika 1996 CZE 00:23.28
5 PATLASOVA Maria 1998 RUS 00:23.37
6 PRENTKA Weronika 1997 POL 00:23.70



   50 m  BF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 16 WR 22.42 FUSCO F. (ITA) 08/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)
ER 22.42 FUSCO F. (ITA) 08/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 11/07/2013 09:56:21

1 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 00:22.86
2 STADNIK Lidia 1999 RUS 00:22.90 +00:00.04

3 CATANI Ilaria 1996 ITA 00:23.09 +00:00.23

4 LADANYI Reka 1996 HUN 00:23.18 +00:00.32

5 ROSOVA Veronika 1996 CZE 00:23.28 +00:00.42

6 PISARCZYK Amelia 1998 POL 00:23.29 +00:00.43

6 HORAKOVA Gabriela 1998 CZE 00:23.29 +00:00.43

8 PATLASOVA Maria 1998 RUS 00:23.37 +00:00.51

9 PRENTKA Weronika 1997 POL 00:23.70 +00:00.84

10 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 1999 SVK 00:23.85 +00:00.99

11 LECOEUR Maelle 1997 FRA 00:24.01 +00:01.15



   50 m  SF M Heats - Results
Ev. 17 WR 15.96 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 05/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

ER 15.96 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 05/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 09:55:53.77

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 10:00:17.63

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 10:04:32.27

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 11/07/2013 10:06:37

1 CARAVACA
VILCHEZ

Jesus 1996 ESP 00:16.72

2 LAZARCHIUK Pavel 1996 UKR 00:17.47
3 VISNEVSKI Edvin 1997 LTU 00:17.82
4 DOFEK Ondrej 1997 CZE 00:17.83
5 SAYDAM Ahmet 1996 TUR 00:17.89
6 GORNY Jakub 1996 POL 00:18.08

DSQ RAK Daniel 1996 EST --:--.--
DSQ ZAGAR Igor 1998 CRO --:--.--

1 HANIN Artem 1996 RUS 00:16.59
2 GIUGNI Andrea 1996 ITA 00:17.31
3 CRASSIN Jean 1996 FRA 00:17.74
4 STARKO David 1996 SVK 00:17.78
5 SZABO Benjamin 1997 HUN 00:18.01
6 MITAKOS Vasileios 1996 GRE 00:18.16
7 SKACANYI Tomas 1996 SVK 00:18.31
8 NOWAK Filip 1997 POL 00:18.46

1 GINIYATULIN Roman 1997 RUS 00:15.94 New WR
2 GOLOVLIOV Mykyta 1996 UKR 00:17.00
3 XYDAS Odysseas 1996 GRE 00:17.48
4 ASIN MENES David 1996 ESP 00:17.49
5 MIZZULINICH Bruno 1996 ITA 00:17.80
6 ZEUNER Sidney 1996 GER 00:17.89
7 RUTULYS Daumantas 1997 LTU 00:18.43
8 ERTEKIN Muhammed SIna 1997 TUR 00:18.62



   50 m  SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 17 WR 15.96 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 05/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)
ER 15.96 BURAKOV A. (RUS) 05/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 11/07/2013 10:06:38

1 GINIYATULIN Roman 1997 RUS 00:15.94
2 HANIN Artem 1996 RUS 00:16.59 +00:00.65

3 CARAVACA
VILCHEZ

Jesus 1996 ESP 00:16.72 +00:00.78

4 GOLOVLIOV Mykyta 1996 UKR 00:17.00 +00:01.06

5 GIUGNI Andrea 1996 ITA 00:17.31 +00:01.37

6 LAZARCHIUK Pavel 1996 UKR 00:17.47 +00:01.53

7 XYDAS Odysseas 1996 GRE 00:17.48 +00:01.54

8 ASIN MENES David 1996 ESP 00:17.49 +00:01.55

9 CRASSIN Jean 1996 FRA 00:17.74 +00:01.80

10 STARKO David 1996 SVK 00:17.78 +00:01.84

11 MIZZULINICH Bruno 1996 ITA 00:17.80 +00:01.86

12 VISNEVSKI Edvin 1997 LTU 00:17.82 +00:01.88

13 DOFEK Ondrej 1997 CZE 00:17.83 +00:01.89

14 SAYDAM Ahmet 1996 TUR 00:17.89 +00:01.95

14 ZEUNER Sidney 1996 GER 00:17.89 +00:01.95

16 SZABO Benjamin 1997 HUN 00:18.01 +00:02.07

17 GORNY Jakub 1996 POL 00:18.08 +00:02.14

18 MITAKOS Vasileios 1996 GRE 00:18.16 +00:02.22

19 SKACANYI Tomas 1996 SVK 00:18.31 +00:02.37

20 RUTULYS Daumantas 1997 LTU 00:18.43 +00:02.49

21 NOWAK Filip 1997 POL 00:18.46 +00:02.52

22 ERTEKIN Muhammed SIna 1997 TUR 00:18.62 +00:02.68

DSQ RAK Daniel 1996 EST --:--.--
DSQ ZAGAR Igor 1998 CRO --:--.--



   50 m  BF M Heats - Results
Ev. 18 WR 19.79 JAROLIM J. (CZE) 17/07/12 Graz (AUT)

ER 19.79 JAROLIM J. (CZE) 17/07/12 Graz (AUT)

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 10:08:41.35

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 10:13:13.98

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 11/07/2013 10:14:59

1 MALTSEV Vladimir 1996 RUS 00:20.42
2 MANASEK Jiri 1996 CZE 00:20.63
3 RAVANIS Georgios 1996 GRE 00:20.95
4 LAURECKIS Darius 1996 LTU 00:21.26
5 PAMUKI David 1997 HUN 00:21.51
6 ALTINTAS Mustafa Berkay 1996 TUR 00:22.11
7 KLOPAN Toni 1998 CRO 00:22.72

1 KOSINA Gergo 1996 HUN 00:20.00
2 MINAEV Semen 1996 RUS 00:20.06
3 DURD Luka 1996 CRO 00:20.54
4 GORNY Jakub 1996 POL 00:21.13
5 DAMAKOUDIS Ioannis 1997 GRE 00:21.34
6 BOROWCZYK Oskar 1996 POL 00:21.55
7 EIMONTAS Ricardas 1996 LTU 00:22.12



   50 m  BF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 18 WR 19.79 JAROLIM J. (CZE) 17/07/12 Graz (AUT)
ER 19.79 JAROLIM J. (CZE) 17/07/12 Graz (AUT)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 11/07/2013 10:15:00

1 KOSINA Gergo 1996 HUN 00:20.00
2 MINAEV Semen 1996 RUS 00:20.06 +00:00.06

3 MALTSEV Vladimir 1996 RUS 00:20.42 +00:00.42

4 DURD Luka 1996 CRO 00:20.54 +00:00.54

5 MANASEK Jiri 1996 CZE 00:20.63 +00:00.63

6 RAVANIS Georgios 1996 GRE 00:20.95 +00:00.95

7 GORNY Jakub 1996 POL 00:21.13 +00:01.13

8 LAURECKIS Darius 1996 LTU 00:21.26 +00:01.26

9 DAMAKOUDIS Ioannis 1997 GRE 00:21.34 +00:01.34

10 PAMUKI David 1997 HUN 00:21.51 +00:01.51

11 BOROWCZYK Oskar 1996 POL 00:21.55 +00:01.55

12 ALTINTAS Mustafa Berkay 1996 TUR 00:22.11 +00:02.11

13 EIMONTAS Ricardas 1996 LTU 00:22.12 +00:02.12

14 KLOPAN Toni 1998 CRO 00:22.72 +00:02.72



  800 m  IM W Heats - Results
Ev. 19 WR 6:39.75 CHENG C. (CHN) 23/08/92 Athina (GRE)

ER 6:46.00 POLOSHENTSEVA I. (UKR) 05/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 10:19:16.39

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 17:52:56.33

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 11/07/2013 18:05:47

1 LINARES MANEZ Tania 1996 ESP 00:26.02;00:55.02;01:24.69;01:55.47;02:25.82;02:57.81;03:28.77;04:00.24;04:30.86;
05:01.00;05:32.04;06:03.66;06:34.43;07:06.10;07:36.70;

08:06.52

2 JERKOVIC Ana 1997 CRO 00:25.53;00:54.79;01:26.79;02:00.74;02:36.21;03:10.49;03:43.88;04:18.68;04:53.22;
05:29.52;06:05.69;06:40.41;07:14.36;07:47.64;08:18.03;

08:48.00

1 KARDOS Laura 1997 HUN 00:22.70;00:47.92;01:12.94;01:39.05;02:04.99;02:31.14;02:57.48;03:23.65;03:49.99;

04:16.58;04:42.92;05:09.63;05:36.19;06:02.78;06:29.62;

06:54.37

2 SELIVANOVA Marina 1997 RUS 00:23.32;00:48.67;01:14.38;01:40.71;02:07.49;02:35.11;03:02.57;03:30.37;03:58.07;
04:26.14;04:53.28;05:21.54;05:47.61;06:14.95;06:41.43;

07:07.04

3 KRUGER Paula 1996 GER 00:25.30;00:51.50;01:18.11;01:45.20;02:12.74;02:40.11;03:08.39;03:35.17;04:02.72;

04:29.65;04:57.16;05:24.30;05:51.78;06:18.83;06:45.29;

07:10.99

4 MORIN Tiphaine 1996 FRA 00:24.46;00:50.04;01:16.62;01:43.78;02:11.00;02:38.54;03:06.22;03:33.97;04:01.66;
04:29.44;04:57.24;05:25.21;05:52.83;06:20.73;06:47.61;

07:13.87

5 TIUNOVA Elena 1996 RUS 00:23.80;00:49.34;01:16.10;01:43.82;02:11.97;02:40.26;03:08.85;03:36.98;04:05.01;
04:34.19;05:02.44;05:30.72;05:58.98;06:27.06;06:52.28;

07:17.36

6 BAITICHE Chahinese 1997 FRA 00:24.68;00:50.53;01:16.56;01:43.50;02:10.52;02:38.20;03:06.00;03:33.75;04:01.78;

04:29.77;04:57.81;05:26.61;05:55.11;06:24.28;06:53.34;

07:21.65

7 NAGY Reka 1997 HUN 00:25.34;00:52.28;01:19.84;01:48.40;02:16.79;02:45.63;03:14.76;03:44.09;04:13.80;

04:42.97;05:13.01;05:42.74;06:12.25;06:42.07;07:11.27;

07:39.17

8 ZHUKOVSKA Yevgeniya 1997 UKR 00:26.49;00:54.15;01:23.44;01:53.89;02:24.17;02:54.94;03:25.42;03:55.81;04:26.45;

04:57.04;05:27.75;05:58.72;06:29.76;07:00.95;07:32.29;

08:01.83



Ev. 19 WR 6:39.75 CHENG C. (CHN) 23/08/92 Athina (GRE)
ER 6:46.00 POLOSHENTSEVA I. (UKR) 05/08/05 Ostrowiec (POL)

  800 m  IM W  - Final Result                  Started at: 11/07/13 10:19:16.39

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 11/07/2013 18:05:48

1 KARDOS Laura 1997 HUN 06:54.37 Gold Medal 
2 SELIVANOVA Marina 1997 RUS 07:07.04 Silver Medal
3 KRUGER Paula 1996 GER 07:10.99 Bronze Medal
4 MORIN Tiphaine 1996 FRA 07:13.87
5 TIUNOVA Elena 1996 RUS 07:17.36
6 BAITICHE Chahinese 1997 FRA 07:21.65
7 NAGY Reka 1997 HUN 07:39.17
8 ZHUKOVSKA Yevgeniya 1997 UKR 08:01.83
9 LINARES MANEZ Tania 1996 ESP 08:06.52
10 JERKOVIC Ana 1997 CRO 08:48.00



  800 m  IM M Heats - Results
Ev. 20 WR 5:56.29 GRUBNIK D. (UKR) 23/08/09 St. Petersburg (RUS)

ER 5:56.29 GRUBNIK D. (UKR) 23/08/09 St. Petersburg (RUS)

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 10:31:10.38

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 18:14:08.63

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 11/07/2013 18:22:48

1 SARASOLA MUGIKA Josu 1996 ESP 00:23.84;00:49.07;01:14.78;01:41.50;02:08.17;02:35.28;03:02.36;03:30.22;03:57.35;
04:25.62;04:53.64;05:21.69;05:49.75;06:18.24;06:47.29;

07:14.74

1 ZOLOTOV Evgen 1996 UKR 00:21.91;00:45.18;01:08.80;01:32.17;01:55.27;02:18.73;02:42.35;03:05.99;03:29.58;
03:52.88;04:16.33;04:39.68;05:03.08;05:26.49;05:49.88;

06:12.35

2 LUKYANOVICH Dmitry 1997 RUS 00:22.34;00:45.73;01:09.16;01:32.65;01:55.62;02:19.25;02:42.93;03:06.60;03:30.24;

03:54.04;04:17.65;04:42.48;05:07.58;05:33.06;05:58.42;

06:22.06

3 MAKSIMOV Danila 1998 RUS 00:22.15;00:44.90;01:08.29;01:31.12;01:54.87;02:19.40;02:44.17;03:09.36;03:34.52;
03:59.80;04:25.35;04:50.69;05:16.32;05:41.26;06:06.08;

06:29.14

4 FACHE Antoine 1997 FRA 00:22.40;00:47.08;01:11.57;01:36.86;02:02.07;02:27.56;02:52.78;03:18.95;03:44.05;

04:10.27;04:35.98;05:02.15;05:28.22;05:54.85;06:20.14;

06:42.49

5 MATIC Andrej 1996 SER 00:22.35;00:46.29;01:10.78;01:35.86;02:01.14;02:27.11;02:52.51;03:18.56;03:44.17;
04:10.05;04:35.87;05:01.95;05:27.77;05:53.30;06:19.10;

06:43.13

6 BALOGH Mate 1997 HUN 00:22.51;00:47.31;01:11.84;01:37.35;02:02.61;02:28.22;02:53.78;03:19.32;03:43.93;
04:09.57;04:35.22;05:01.91;05:28.57;05:55.43;06:21.72;

06:45.61

7 SOSNOVYY Vladyslav 1996 UKR 00:23.06;00:47.66;01:11.86;01:36.52;02:01.74;02:27.00;02:52.52;03:18.44;03:44.20;

04:10.18;04:35.68;05:01.80;05:27.99;05:55.22;06:21.17;

06:46.24

8 RUDOLF Malte 1996 GER 00:23.27;00:47.34;01:11.93;01:37.69;02:02.72;02:28.86;02:54.36;03:20.63;03:46.39;

04:13.07;04:39.03;05:06.01;05:32.27;05:59.01;06:25.02;

06:49.03



Ev. 20 WR 5:56.29 GRUBNIK D. (UKR) 23/08/09 St. Petersburg (RUS)
ER 5:56.29 GRUBNIK D. (UKR) 23/08/09 St. Petersburg (RUS)

  800 m  IM M  - Final Result                  Started at: 11/07/13 10:31:10.38

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 11/07/2013 18:22:49

1 ZOLOTOV Evgen 1996 UKR 06:12.35 Gold Medal 
2 LUKYANOVICH Dmitry 1997 RUS 06:22.06 Silver Medal
3 MAKSIMOV Danila 1998 RUS 06:29.14 Bronze Medal
4 FACHE Antoine 1997 FRA 06:42.49
5 MATIC Andrej 1996 SER 06:43.13
6 BALOGH Mate 1997 HUN 06:45.61
7 SOSNOVYY Vladyslav 1996 UKR 06:46.24
8 RUDOLF Malte 1996 GER 06:49.03
9 SARASOLA MUGIKA Josu 1996 ESP 07:14.74



  400 m  SF W Heats - Results
Ev. 21 WR 3:21.98 STUT C. (GER) 08/07/05 San Marino (RSM)

ER 3:21.98 STUT C. (GER) 08/07/05 San Marino (RSM)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 10:41:39.67

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 10:48:32.32

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 18:36:52.07

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 11/07/2013 18:42:13

1 MARIN REDONDO Raquel 1996 ESP 00:23.01;00:48.23;01:15.56;01:43.67;02:11.87;02:40.39;03:08.70; 03:35.38
2 SARNA Joanna 1996 POL 00:23.60;00:49.95;01:17.39;01:45.32;02:11.76;02:39.71;03:08.07; 03:35.63
3 MORIN Tiphaine 1996 FRA 00:24.28;00:50.61;01:17.57;01:45.53;02:13.84;02:42.47;03:10.89; 03:39.05
4 CEVIR Begum 1997 TUR 00:24.40;00:51.11;01:19.84;01:49.95;02:20.38;02:51.50;03:20.43; 03:48.46
5 GUNDUZ Sevval Nur 1998 TUR 00:25.02;00:51.90;01:20.14;01:49.87;02:20.04;02:50.60;03:20.66; 03:50.37

1 LOISEL Margaux 1997 FRA 00:24.34;00:51.11;01:17.18;01:44.42;02:11.17;02:38.51;03:05.29; 03:31.51
2 DETHLOFF Lisa 1998 GER 00:23.38;00:48.68;01:15.66;01:43.62;02:10.86;02:39.07;03:06.56; 03:32.62
3 SZUCS Rebeka 1999 HUN 00:24.27;00:50.75;01:17.95;01:45.92;02:14.26;02:42.95;03:11.63; 03:38.07
4 ZAGALLO Marzia 1998 ITA 00:24.98;00:51.93;01:20.15;01:48.78;02:17.76;02:46.45;03:14.77; 03:41.22
5 JANOSKOVA Katarina 1998 SVK 00:24.47;00:51.73;01:19.78;01:48.99;02:17.90;02:47.67;03:16.82; 03:44.96

1 ANTONIAK Anastasia 1997 UKR 00:23.61;00:48.93;01:14.10;01:39.53;02:04.59;02:29.72;02:54.48; 03:19.23 New WR
2 GILIAZOVA Iulia 1996 RUS 00:23.52;00:48.35;01:13.70;01:39.55;02:05.00;02:30.62;02:55.78; 03:21.10
3 ZHUKOVA Svietlana 1996 UKR 00:23.68;00:48.62;01:14.26;01:40.18;02:06.48;02:33.44;03:00.08; 03:26.85
4 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna 1999 GRE 00:24.58;00:49.56;01:15.38;01:42.07;02:09.28;02:36.30;03:03.53; 03:28.92
5 CHUDINOVA Elena 1997 RUS 00:23.95;00:48.85;01:14.17;01:40.53;02:07.39;02:34.95;03:03.34; 03:30.04
6 KARDOS Laura 1997 HUN 00:24.27;00:50.11;01:16.28;01:43.63;02:11.21;02:39.27;03:06.23; 03:31.78
7 BOUFIDI Anastasia 1996 GRE 00:24.03;00:49.90;01:16.45;01:43.43;02:10.50;02:38.21;03:05.44; 03:32.09
8 CHIARELLO Debora 1996 ITA 00:24.12;00:50.18;01:16.86;01:44.42;02:11.12;02:40.30;03:09.83; 03:38.07



Ev. 21 WR 3:21.98 STUT C. (GER) 08/07/05 San Marino (RSM)
ER 3:21.98 STUT C. (GER) 08/07/05 San Marino (RSM)

  400 m  SF W  - Final Result                  Started at: 11/07/13 10:41:39.67

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 11/07/2013 18:42:14

1 ANTONIAK Anastasia 1997 UKR 03:19.23 Gold Medal New WR
2 GILIAZOVA Iulia 1996 RUS 03:21.10 Silver Medal
3 ZHUKOVA Svietlana 1996 UKR 03:26.85 Bronze Medal
4 PANAGIOTIDOU Ioanna 1999 GRE 03:28.92
5 CHUDINOVA Elena 1997 RUS 03:30.04
6 LOISEL Margaux 1997 FRA 03:31.51
7 KARDOS Laura 1997 HUN 03:31.78
8 BOUFIDI Anastasia 1996 GRE 03:32.09
9 DETHLOFF Lisa 1998 GER 03:32.62
10 MARIN REDONDO Raquel 1996 ESP 03:35.38
11 SARNA Joanna 1996 POL 03:35.63
12 CHIARELLO Debora 1996 ITA 03:38.07
12 SZUCS Rebeka 1999 HUN 03:38.07
14 MORIN Tiphaine 1996 FRA 03:39.05
15 ZAGALLO Marzia 1998 ITA 03:41.22
16 JANOSKOVA Katarina 1998 SVK 03:44.96
17 CEVIR Begum 1997 TUR 03:48.46
18 GUNDUZ Sevval Nur 1998 TUR 03:50.37



  400 m  SF M Heats - Results
Ev. 22 WR 3:01.07 SMIRNOV E. (RUS) 31/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

ER 3:01.07 SMIRNOV E. (RUS) 31/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 10:55:51.64

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 11:02:49.75

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 18:53:34.09

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 11/07/2013 18:59:00

1 USLU MIrac Omer 1996 TUR 00:22.22;00:46.62;01:11.60;01:36.99;02:02.00;02:27.32;02:51.88; 03:15.26
2 RUECKER Felix 1997 GER 00:22.57;00:46.63;01:11.77;01:37.65;02:03.56;02:29.70;02:55.11; 03:19.56
3 PARAL Marek 1996 CZE 00:22.13;00:46.32;01:11.61;01:37.49;02:03.18;02:29.21;02:55.21; 03:20.01
4 KONJEDIC Stefano 1997 ITA 00:23.49;00:48.94;01:14.99;01:40.98;02:06.38;02:32.01;02:56.96; 03:21.72
5 MICHALSKI Mateusz 1996 POL 00:22.56;00:46.89;01:11.60;01:37.61;02:02.65;02:29.44;02:56.95; 03:22.70
6 MOHAMMEDI Elias 1996 GER 00:22.86;00:47.28;01:12.51;01:38.77;02:05.18;02:31.66;02:57.46; 03:23.02
7 DYRSZKA Jakub 1997 POL 00:23.29;00:48.94;01:14.93;01:41.76;02:08.18;02:34.56;03:00.70; 03:26.24
8 STRMO Lovro 1997 CRO 00:21.80;00:46.81;01:13.61;01:42.12;02:10.19;02:39.54;03:08.02; 03:37.10

1 KOSARA Geza 1996 HUN 00:22.97;00:45.92;01:09.69;01:33.43;01:57.84;02:23.16;02:47.51; 03:09.53
2 BIRMPAS Efstathios 1996 GRE 00:22.99;00:47.58;01:11.26;01:35.75;02:00.01;02:25.40;02:49.77; 03:14.27
3 AGUILAR SANCHEZ Javier 1997 ESP 00:21.54;00:45.27;01:09.65;01:34.41;01:59.22;02:24.49;02:49.78; 03:14.28
4 GRUBER Kornel 1998 HUN 00:23.15;00:47.88;01:12.32;01:37.01;02:02.51;02:28.83;02:54.95; 03:19.53
5 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 TUR 00:22.55;00:46.53;01:11.55;01:37.12;02:03.16;02:28.87;02:54.62; 03:19.91
6 SEMINERIO Simone 1996 ITA 00:23.21;00:47.97;01:13.33;01:38.90;02:04.83;02:30.68;02:56.74; 03:22.34
7 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis 1998 ESP 00:22.59;00:46.43;01:10.89;01:36.27;02:01.99;02:28.93;02:55.94; 03:22.48

DSQ MATIC Andrej 1996 SER --:--.-- Long apnea

1 ZHURMAN Dmitriy 1997 RUS 00:21.97;00:45.51;01:09.42;01:33.59;01:57.51;02:21.75;02:45.18; 03:07.82
2 SILCHENKO Vladyslav 1997 UKR 00:22.02;00:46.15;01:09.91;01:34.08;01:58.50;02:22.73;02:46.25; 03:08.07
3 LOBCHENKO Dmitriy 1996 RUS 00:22.38;00:45.24;01:08.76;01:33.02;01:57.45;02:21.98;02:45.43; 03:08.67
4 BUKOR Adam 1999 SVK 00:20.10;00:42.93;01:06.41;01:30.77;01:55.55;02:21.23;02:46.80; 03:11.55
5 OIKONOMOPOULO

S
Gerasimos 1996 GRE 00:22.68;00:46.06;01:09.40;01:33.76;01:57.78;02:22.26;02:47.22; 03:11.88

6 ZHELIBA Sergii 1996 UKR 00:22.01;00:46.20;01:10.48;01:35.38;02:00.11;02:25.25;02:49.43; 03:13.23
7 PODHORNY Petr 1998 CZE 00:21.38;00:44.93;01:09.25;01:34.21;01:58.97;02:24.38;02:49.55; 03:14.73
8 PONTAL Jehan 1997 FRA 00:22.24;00:46.62;01:11.02;01:36.37;02:01.81;02:27.69;02:54.36; 03:19.88



Ev. 22 WR 3:01.07 SMIRNOV E. (RUS) 31/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)
ER 3:01.07 SMIRNOV E. (RUS) 31/07/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

  400 m  SF M  - Final Result                  Started at: 11/07/13 10:55:51.64

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 11/07/2013 18:59:02

1 ZHURMAN Dmitriy 1997 RUS 03:07.82 Gold Medal 
2 SILCHENKO Vladyslav 1997 UKR 03:08.07 Silver Medal
3 LOBCHENKO Dmitriy 1996 RUS 03:08.67 Bronze Medal
4 KOSARA Geza 1996 HUN 03:09.53
5 BUKOR Adam 1999 SVK 03:11.55
6 OIKONOMOPOULO

S
Gerasimos 1996 GRE 03:11.88

7 ZHELIBA Sergii 1996 UKR 03:13.23
8 BIRMPAS Efstathios 1996 GRE 03:14.27
9 AGUILAR SANCHEZ Javier 1997 ESP 03:14.28
10 PODHORNY Petr 1998 CZE 03:14.73
11 USLU MIrac Omer 1996 TUR 03:15.26
12 GRUBER Kornel 1998 HUN 03:19.53
13 RUECKER Felix 1997 GER 03:19.56
14 PONTAL Jehan 1997 FRA 03:19.88
15 TOPARLAK Derin 1997 TUR 03:19.91
16 PARAL Marek 1996 CZE 03:20.01
17 KONJEDIC Stefano 1997 ITA 03:21.72
18 SEMINERIO Simone 1996 ITA 03:22.34
19 LOPEZ CARCEL Luis 1998 ESP 03:22.48
20 MICHALSKI Mateusz 1996 POL 03:22.70
21 MOHAMMEDI Elias 1996 GER 03:23.02
22 DYRSZKA Jakub 1997 POL 03:26.24
23 STRMO Lovro 1997 CRO 03:37.10

DSQ MATIC Andrej 1996 SER --:--.--



  100 m  IM W Heats - Results
Ev. 23 WR 37.09 ILUSHINA V. (RUS) 17/07/12 Graz (AUT)

ER 37.09 ILUSHINA V. (RUS) 17/07/12 Graz (AUT)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 11:09:56.87

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 11:14:05.56

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 19:09:46.15

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 11/07/2013 19:13:00

1 LANGEROVA Monika 1999 CZE 00:21.73; 00:45.34
2 NAGY Reka 1997 HUN 00:22.22; 00:45.42
3 LINARES MANEZ Tania 1996 ESP 00:22.50; 00:46.14
4 NYERGES Petra 1999 HUN 00:23.84; 00:46.34

DNF GUVEN Nazli 1998 TUR --:--.--

1 LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati 1996 ESP 00:20.11; 00:42.01
2 MEISEL Hannah 1997 GER 00:20.67; 00:42.83
3 BELLINI Federica 1996 ITA 00:20.58; 00:43.50
4 BETGE Tara Tanita 1998 GER 00:20.99; 00:43.97
5 NURBAY GIzem 1998 TUR 00:21.94; 00:45.06

DNF PERZ Zuzanna 1997 POL --:--.--

1 SHIRYAEVA Alena 1998 RUS 00:18.23; 00:38.45
2 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:19.56; 00:39.47
3 NAUMOVA Alexandra 1998 RUS 00:19.15; 00:40.47
4 DEMSKA Michalina 1996 POL 00:19.48; 00:40.78
5 PRONKUL Eugenija 1997 LTU 00:20.07; 00:41.27
6 BARUCCI Morgane 1996 FRA 00:20.27; 00:41.68
7 SINKEVICIUTE Monika 1997 LTU 00:20.11; 00:42.29
8 NOIR Amandine 1996 FRA 00:20.94; 00:42.99



Ev. 23 WR 37.09 ILUSHINA V. (RUS) 17/07/12 Graz (AUT)
ER 37.09 ILUSHINA V. (RUS) 17/07/12 Graz (AUT)

  100 m  IM W  - Final Result                  Started at: 11/07/13 11:09:56.87

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 11/07/2013 19:13:01

1 SHIRYAEVA Alena 1998 RUS 00:38.45 Gold Medal 
2 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:39.47 Silver Medal
3 NAUMOVA Alexandra 1998 RUS 00:40.47 Bronze Medal
4 DEMSKA Michalina 1996 POL 00:40.78
5 PRONKUL Eugenija 1997 LTU 00:41.27
6 BARUCCI Morgane 1996 FRA 00:41.68
7 LAKUNZA ELIZALDE Irati 1996 ESP 00:42.01
8 SINKEVICIUTE Monika 1997 LTU 00:42.29
9 MEISEL Hannah 1997 GER 00:42.83
10 NOIR Amandine 1996 FRA 00:42.99
11 BELLINI Federica 1996 ITA 00:43.50
12 BETGE Tara Tanita 1998 GER 00:43.97
13 NURBAY GIzem 1998 TUR 00:45.06
14 LANGEROVA Monika 1999 CZE 00:45.34
15 NAGY Reka 1997 HUN 00:45.42
16 LINARES MANEZ Tania 1996 ESP 00:46.14
17 NYERGES Petra 1999 HUN 00:46.34

DNF GUVEN Nazli 1998 TUR --:--.--
DNF PERZ Zuzanna 1997 POL --:--.--



  100 m  IM M Heats - Results
Ev. 24 WR 31.84 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 04/09/O1 Eger (HUN)

ER 31.84 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 04/09/O1 Eger (HUN)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 11:18:34.49

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 11:22:57.99

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 11/07/13 19:23:50.14

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 11/07/2013 19:26:44

1 RUTULYS Daumantas 1997 LTU 00:18.24; 00:38.33
2 SZABO Benjamin 1997 HUN 00:18.62; 00:38.38
3 BALOGH Mate 1997 HUN 00:18.76; 00:38.87
4 LASA SARASOLA Inaki 1996 ESP 00:18.60; 00:38.89
5 MITAKOS Vasileios 1996 GRE 00:18.47; 00:39.13
6 USLU MIrac Omer 1996 TUR 00:19.81; 00:39.81
7 RUDOLF Malte 1996 GER 00:19.82; 00:40.46
8 ZAGAR Igor 1998 CRO 00:20.11; 00:41.41

1 MANASEK Jiri 1996 CZE 00:18.00; 00:37.08
2 NOVOTNY Otakar 1996 CZE 00:18.16; 00:37.32
3 PATERAKIS Vasileios 1996 GRE 00:18.18; 00:37.96
4 SAYDAM Ahmet 1996 TUR 00:18.68; 00:38.40
5 GORNY Jakub 1996 POL 00:18.81; 00:38.53
6 KRAKOWIAK Waldemar 1998 POL 00:19.04; 00:38.67
7 SKACANYI Tomas 1996 SVK 00:18.35; 00:38.71
8 DAUGELA Karolis 1997 LTU 00:19.22; 00:40.88

1 GINIYATULIN Roman 1997 RUS 00:16.11; 00:34.02
2 KURBATOV Alexander 1996 RUS 00:16.80; 00:35.32
3 GIUGNI Andrea 1996 ITA 00:17.18; 00:35.82
4 RAK Daniel 1996 EST 00:17.90; 00:36.54
5 MIZZULINICH Bruno 1996 ITA 00:17.49; 00:37.15
6 LAZARCHIUK Pavel 1996 UKR 00:17.98; 00:37.28
7 MARZO POLO Jorge 1997 ESP 00:18.03; 00:37.81

DSQ SOSNOVYY Vladyslav 1996 UKR --:--.-- False start



Ev. 24 WR 31.84 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 04/09/O1 Eger (HUN)
ER 31.84 SKORJENKO E. (RUS) 04/09/O1 Eger (HUN)

  100 m  IM M  - Final Result                  Started at: 11/07/13 11:18:34.49

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 11/07/2013 19:26:45

1 GINIYATULIN Roman 1997 RUS 00:34.02 Gold Medal 
2 KURBATOV Alexander 1996 RUS 00:35.32 Silver Medal
3 GIUGNI Andrea 1996 ITA 00:35.82 Bronze Medal
4 RAK Daniel 1996 EST 00:36.54
5 MANASEK Jiri 1996 CZE 00:37.08
6 MIZZULINICH Bruno 1996 ITA 00:37.15
7 LAZARCHIUK Pavel 1996 UKR 00:37.28
8 NOVOTNY Otakar 1996 CZE 00:37.32
9 MARZO POLO Jorge 1997 ESP 00:37.81
10 PATERAKIS Vasileios 1996 GRE 00:37.96
11 RUTULYS Daumantas 1997 LTU 00:38.33
12 SZABO Benjamin 1997 HUN 00:38.38
13 SAYDAM Ahmet 1996 TUR 00:38.40
14 GORNY Jakub 1996 POL 00:38.53
15 KRAKOWIAK Waldemar 1998 POL 00:38.67
16 SKACANYI Tomas 1996 SVK 00:38.71
17 BALOGH Mate 1997 HUN 00:38.87
18 LASA SARASOLA Inaki 1996 ESP 00:38.89
19 MITAKOS Vasileios 1996 GRE 00:39.13
20 USLU MIrac Omer 1996 TUR 00:39.81
21 RUDOLF Malte 1996 GER 00:40.46
22 DAUGELA Karolis 1997 LTU 00:40.88
23 ZAGAR Igor 1998 CRO 00:41.41

DSQ SOSNOVYY Vladyslav 1996 UKR --:--.--



Ev. 25 WR 18.26 SKURLATOVA Alexsandra    RUS 11/07/13 Szczecin (POL)
ER 18.26 SKURLATOVA Alexsandra    RUS 11/07/13 Szczecin (POL)

   50 m  SF W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 11/07/13 17:05:21.65

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 11/07/2013 17:07:22

1 SKURLATOVA Alexsandra 1997 RUS 00:18.26 Gold Medal 
2 BELOMESTINOVA Ksenia 1996 EST 00:18.37 Silver Medal
3 KREPELKOVA Klara 1998 CZE 00:19.17 Bronze Medal
4 STATZ Meike 1996 GER 00:19.30
5 BAKSHEEVA Iulia 1997 RUS 00:19.44
6 DEMSKA Michalina 1996 POL 00:19.69
7 CHRIMATOPOULOU Aikaterini 1996 GRE 00:19.80
8 AKGUN Beste Tugcem 1997 TUR 00:20.03



Ev. 26 WR 22.42 FUSCO F. (ITA) 08/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)
ER 22.42 FUSCO F. (ITA) 08/07/10 Palma de Mallorca (ESP)

   50 m  BF W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 11/07/13 17:11:54.30

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 11/07/2013 17:14:10

1 VARGA Krisztina 1996 HUN 00:22.73 Gold Medal 
2 STADNIK Lidia 1999 RUS 00:22.82 Silver Medal
3 CATANI Ilaria 1996 ITA 00:23.18 Bronze Medal
4 PATLASOVA Maria 1998 RUS 00:23.19
5 PISARCZYK Amelia 1998 POL 00:23.22
6 ROSOVA Veronika 1996 CZE 00:23.34
7 LADANYI Reka 1996 HUN 00:23.40
8 HORAKOVA Gabriela 1998 CZE 00:23.45



Ev. 27 WR 15.94 GINIYATULIN Roman        RUS 11/07/13 Szczecin (POL)
ER 15.64 GINIYATULIN Roman        RUS 11/07/13 Szczecin (POL)

   50 m  SF M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 11/07/13 17:24:55.86

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 11/07/2013 17:46:47

1 GINIYATULIN Roman 1997 RUS 00:15.64 Gold Medal New WR
2 HANIN Artem 1996 RUS 00:16.67 Silver Medal
3 CARAVACA

VILCHEZ
Jesus 1996 ESP 00:16.75 Bronze Medal

4 GOLOVLIOV Mykyta 1996 UKR 00:17.20
4 GIUGNI Andrea 1996 ITA 00:17.20
6 LAZARCHIUK Pavel 1996 UKR 00:17.42
7 ASIN MENES David 1996 ESP 00:17.60
8 XYDAS Odysseas 1996 GRE 00:17.64



Ev. 28 WR 19.79 JAROLIM J. (CZE) 17/07/12 Graz (AUT)
ER 19.79 JAROLIM J. (CZE) 17/07/12 Graz (AUT)

   50 m  BF M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 11/07/13 17:38:46.96

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 11/07/2013 17:40:40

1 KOSINA Gergo 1996 HUN 00:20.00 Gold Medal 
2 MINAEV Semen 1996 RUS 00:20.03 Silver Medal
3 MALTSEV Vladimir 1996 RUS 00:20.39 Bronze Medal
4 DURD Luka 1996 CRO 00:20.60
5 MANASEK Jiri 1996 CZE 00:20.65
6 GORNY Jakub 1996 POL 00:20.88
7 RAVANIS Georgios 1996 GRE 00:20.92
8 LAURECKIS Darius 1996 LTU 00:21.38


